
Pos Country D1 D2 D3 Total
1 Carlota Ciganda Spain 68 67 70 205
2 Caroline Masson Germany 69 73 73 215
3 Isabelle Boineau France 73 74 71 218
4 Florentyna Parker England 75 73 74 222
5 Hannah Barwood England 77 75 74 226
6 Marta Silva Spain 77 74 75 226
7 Mai Schoedt Denmark 77 72 77 226
8 Marina Kotnik Austria 79 74 75 228
9 Laura Gonzales Belgium 81 76 72 229
10 Charlotte Kring Lorentzen Denmark 78 77 75 230
11 Sofia Hoglund Finland 74 81 75 230
12 Caroline Hedwall Sweden 77 77 77 231
13 Marianna Causin Italy 77 76 78 231
14 Alessandra de Luigi Italy 80 76 78 234
15 Anouck Vanhecke Belgium 76 79 79 234
16 Maaike Naafs Netherlands 79 81 76 236
17 Fanny Eineren Sweden 78 83 77 238
18 Victoria Bradshaw Ireland 81 78 80 239
19 Katerina Ruzickova Czech Rep 82 78 80 240
20 Rebecca Thuemmier Germany 80 84 77 241
21 Aline Rey Switzerland 83 77 81 241
22 Rachel Raastad Norway 85 81 79 245
23 Alisa Theunis Luxembourg 82 80 83 245
24 Linda Henriksson Finland 82 84 80 246
25 Laura Jane Roberts Wales 84 77 85 246
26 Amy Rees Wales 88 82 78 248
27 Elcin Ulu Turkey 81 81 86 248
28 Ina Sandriesser Austria 87 82 80 249
29 Anete Indulena Latvia 86 82 81 249
30 Sandra Jantova Czech Rep 76 88 86 250
31 Rebecca Huber Switzerland 81 84 86 251
32 Krista Puisite Latvia 84 81 86 251
33 Celine Kortekaas Netherlands 86 75 90 251
34 Margaux Piantoni France 86 83 83 252
35 Anne Harles Luxembourg 84 84 88 256
36 Sarah Cunningham Ireland 86 89 83 258
37 Ursa Orehek Slovenia 97 90 86 273
38 Diana Bozo D. Hungary 93 88 92 273
39 Liza Nikulina Russia 94 90 90 274
40 Tjasa Prelog Slovenia 100 88 88 276
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Pos Country D1 D2 D3 Total
1 Florian de Vries Netherlands 72 66 67 205
2 Tim Sluiter Netherlands 72 66 73 211
3 Andrea Pavan Italy 72 74 70 216
4 Alexander Knappe Germany 72 72 74 218
5 Andrea Chiapuzzo Italy 72 74 74 220
6 Jamie Howie Wales 73 73 75 221
7 Nicklas Schreiber Denmark 78 74 70 222
8 Xavi Puig Spain 78 71 73 222
9 Gervasio Cuquejo Spain 71 76 76 223
10 Felix Fihn Sweden 78 75 71 224
11 Darren Renwick England 77 75 72 224
12 Lukas Peissl Austria 74 77 73 224
13 Anders Kristiansen Norway 74 75 75 224
14 Romain Schneider France 75 77 74 226
15 Fredrik Kollevold Norway 74 76 76 226
16 Jaka Widmar Slovenia 73 75 79 227
17 Damien Perrier France 74 73 80 227
18 Cameron Gray Scotland 79 79 71 229
19 Adam Myers England 75 75 79 229
20 François Verheyen Belgium 77 77 76 230
21 Teemu Bakker Finland 76 78 77 231
22 Jeremy Ballestraz Switzerland 81 75 76 232
23 Michael Stewart Scotland 75 80 77 232
24 Mikhail Morozov Russia 77 77 78 232
25 Alexander Verschaeren Luxembourg 80 72 80 232
26 Gary McGrane Ireland 75 79 79 233
27 Jean Relecom Belgium 75 75 83 233
28 Jiri Korda Czech Rep 78 75 81 234
29 Julian Jacobsen Denmark 77 75 82 234
30 Tim Gornik Slovenia 79 81 77 237
31 Liam Reilly Ireland 82 76 79 237
32 Benjamin Palanszki Hungary 79 78 80 237
33 Constantin Heinrich Germany 77 79 81 237
34 Karlis Broders Latvia 79 82 77 238
35 Anil Sayin Turkey 80 81 77 238
36 Lukas Nemecz Austria 81 77 80 238
37 Mark Suursalu Estonia 85 79 75 239
38 Jere Tarvonen Finland 80 81 79 240
39 Mikus Gavars Latvia 82 78 80 240
40 Michal Cepelak Czech Rep 80 82 80 242
41 Alexander Deilert Sweden 79 82 81 242
42 Roland Hahn Hungary 80 83 80 243
43 David Lovell Wales 78 84 81 243
44 Koray Varli Turkey 78 80 87 245
45 Petur Freyr Petursson Iceland 79 82 87 248
46 Max Biwer Luxembourg 94 80 81 255
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1 Spain D1 D2 D3 Total
Carlota Ciganda 68 67 70 205
Marta Silva 77 74 75 226
Xavi Puig 78 71 73 222
Gervasio Cuquejo 71 76 76 223

Total 216 212 218
Grand Total 646

2 Netherlands D1 D2 D3 Total
Maaike Naafs 79 81 76 236
Celine Kortekaas 86 75 90 251
Florian de Vries 72 66 67 205
Tim Sluiter 72 66 73 211

Total 223 207 216
Grand Total 646

3 Germany D1 D2 D3 Total
Caroline Masson 69 73 73 215
Rebecca Thuemmier 80 84 77 241
Constantin Heinrich 77 79 81 237
Alexander Knappe 72 72 74 218

Total 218 224 224
Grand Total 666

4 Italy D1 D2 D3 Total
Marianna Causin 77 76 78 231
Alessandra de Luigi 80 76 78 234
Andrea Chiapuzzo 72 74 74 220
Andrea Pavan 72 74 70 216

Total 221 224 222
Grand Total 667

5 England D1 D2 D3 Total
Hannah Barwood 77 75 74 226
Florentyna Parker 75 73 74 222
Darren Renwick 77 75 72 224
Adam Myers 75 75 79 229

Total 227 223 220
Grand Total 670

6 France D1 D2 D3 Total
Isabelle Boineau 73 74 71 218
Margaux Piantoni 86 83 83 252
Damien Perrier 74 73 80 227
Romain Schneider 75 77 74 226

Total 222 224 225
Grand Total 671
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7 Denmark D1 D2 D3 Total
Charlotte Kring Lorentzen 78 77 75 230
Mai Schnedt 77 72 77 226
Nicklas Schreiber 78 74 70 222
Julian Jacobsen 77 75 82 234

Total 232 221 222
Grand Total 675

8 Belgium D1 D2 D3 Total
Laura Gonzales 81 76 72 229
Annouck Vanhecke 76 79 79 234
Jean Relecom 75 75 83 233
François Verheyen 77 77 76 230

Total 228 228 227
Grand Total 683

9 Austria D1 D2 D3 Total
Marina Kotnik 79 74 75 228
Ina Sandriesser 87 82 80 249
Lukas Nemecz 81 77 80 238
Lukas Peissl 74 77 73 224

Total 234 228 228
Grand Total 690

10 Sweden D1 D2 D3 Total
Fanny Eineren 78 83 77 238
Caroline Hedewall 77 77 77 231
Alexander Deilert 79 82 81 242
Felix Fihn 78 75 71 224

Total 233 234 225
Grand Total 692

11 Norway D1 D2 D3 Total
Rachel Raastad 85 81 79 245
Fredrik Kollevold 74 76 76 226
Anders Kristiansen 74 75 75 224

Total 233 232 230
Grand Total 695

12 Finland D1 D2 D3 Total
Linda Henriwson 82 84 80 246
Sofia Hoglund 74 81 75 230
Jere Tarvonen 80 81 79 240
Teemu Bakker 76 78 77 231

Total 230 240 231
Grand Total 701

13 Wales D1 D2 D3 Total
Amy Rees 88 82 78 248
Laura Jane Roberts 84 77 85 246
Jamie Howie 73 73 75 221
David Lovell 78 84 81 243

Total 235 232 234
Grand Total 701
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14 Ireland D1 D2 D3 Total
Victoria Bradshaw 81 79 80 240
Sarah Cunningham 86 89 83 258
Gary McGrane 75 79 79 233
Liam Reilly 82 76 79 237

Total 238 234 238
Grand Total 710

15 Czech Republic D1 D2 D3 Total
Sandra Jantova 76 88 86 250
Katerina Ruzickova 82 78 80 240
Jiri Korda 78 75 81 234
Michal Cepelak 80 82 80 242

Total 234 235 241
Grand Total 710

16 Luxembourg D1 D2 D3 Total
Anne Harles 84 84 88 256
Alisa Theunis 82 80 83 245
Max Biwer 94 80 81 255
Alexander Verschaeren 80 72 80 232

Total 246 232 244
Grand Total 722

17 Switzerland D1 D2 D3 Total
Aline Rey 83 77 81 241
Rebecca Huber 81 84 86 251
Jeremy Ballestraz 81 75 76 232

Total 245 236 243
Grand Total 724

18 Latvia D1 D2 D3 Total
Anete Indulena 86 82 81 249
Krista Puisite 84 81 86 251
Mikus Gavars 82 79 80 241
Karlis Broders 79 82 77 238

Total 245 242 238
Grand Total 725

19 Turkey D1 D2 D3 Total
Elcin Ulu 81 81 86 248
Koray Varli 78 80 87 245
Anil Sayin 80 81 77 238

Total 239 242 250
Grand Total 731
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20 Slovenia D1 D2 D3 Total
Tjasa Prelog 100 88 88 276
Ursa Orehek 97 90 86 273
Tim Gornik 79 81 77 237
Jaka Widmar 73 75 79 227

Total 249 244 242
Grand Total 735

21 Hungary D1 D2 D3 Total
Diana Bozo D. 93 88 92 273
Benjamin Palanszki 79 78 80 237
Roland Hahn 80 83 80 243

Total 252 249 252
Grand Total 753

Scotland D1 D2 D3 Total
Cameron Gray 79 79 71 229
Michael Stewart 75 80 77 232

Total
Grand Total 461

Russia D1 D2 D3 Total
Liza Nikulina 94 90 90 274
Mikhail Morozov 77 77 78 232

Total
Grand Total 506

Estonia D1 D2 D3 Total
Mark Suurjalu 85 79 75 239

Total 85 79 75
Grand Total 239

Iceland D1 D2 D3 Total
Petur Freyr Petursson 79 82 87 248

Total
Grand Total 248




